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54 SE 49 M PICOCO Francesco 23 10 1975 47,55 1602011 Athletic Style A.S.D. 60 -65 70 70 1 10 122,17
996 SE 54 M DELLO RUSSO Giuseppe 04 03 1978 51,70 1501088 A.S.D. Antros Gym Club -85 85 91 91 1 10 148,22
409 SE 54 M ANDOLINA Calogero 25 05 1994 51,45 1902080 A.S.D. Dima Sport 82 88 90 90 2 8 147,16
767 SE 54 M ANDALORO Mauro Domenico Savi 25 02 1994 52,50 1902049 A.S.D. G.S.Parla 80 86 -90 86 3 6 138,38

1 SE 59 M AGOSTI Paolo 13 05 1991 54,20 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 133 135 -137 135 1 10 211,91
196 SE 59 M ABUKABDA Mohamed Bashir 29 06 1975 58,60 0311002 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 105 110 -115 110 2 8 162,95
965 SE 59 M MARMORALE Raffaele 16 01 1990 58,80 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D.87 -95 95 -100 95 3 6 140,39
572 SE 59 M LOMBARDO Pietro Gianni 05 10 1991 58,90 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 60 65 67 67 4 5 98,89
607 SE 65 M COLANTUONI Giuseppe 30 04 1993 64,65 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D.87 -134 134 136 136 1 10 188,36
554 SE 65 M BRESSI Paolo 25 07 1987 63,60 0312004 A.S.D. Ironfit -133 133 135 135 2 8 189,00
603 SE 65 M D`ANNA Francesco 17 04 1986 62,65 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 81 86 93 93 3 6 131,52
391 SE 65 M GIALLOMBARDO Andrea 19 12 1986 62,45 0303056 A.S.D. Lifeability -O.N.L.U.S. 80 81 -92 81 4 5 114,79
168 SE 65 M FORZINETTI Fabrizio 12 12 1987 61,25 0303056 A.S.D. Lifeability -O.N.L.U.S. 75 76 -85 76 5 4 109,14
360 SE 72 M CATTINI Matteo 17 07 1984 71,05 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 147 153 160 160 1 10 208,98
19 SE 72 M MANCA Alessio 10 03 1973 69,55 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 100 105 -110 105 2 8 138,90

801 SE 72 M CAMPIONE Cristiano 03 04 1996 70,75 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 90 94 97 97 3 6 127,01
269 SE 72 M PAGNI David 29 09 1979 66,95 0809013 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 87 90 -94 90 4 5 121,89
304 SE 72 M MENARDI Flavio 26 04 2000 68,50 0501035 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 80 85 90 90 5 4 120,17
551 SE 80 M MODICA Salvatore Pio 27 12 1994 77,40 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 135 -140 140 140 1 10 174,26
161 SE 80 M FRANCO Riccardo 04 12 1985 79,25 1501088 A.S.D. Antros Gym Club 105 107 -110 107 2 8 131,53
109 SE 80 M DE SILVESTRO Rene` 26 06 1996 75,60 0501035 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 95 100 105 105 3 6 132,37
694 SE 80 M JENNEWEIN David 13 06 1991 78,80 0501035 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 80 90 100 100 4 5 123,29
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464 SE 88 M BRUNO Andrea 17 04 1988 82,20 0704036 A.S.D. Palextra Fitness Club 142 146 -148 146 1 10 176,18
214 SE 88 M FILIPPI Fabio 17 06 1989 81,80 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 142 -145 -148 142 2 8 171,77
659 SE 88 M CHIOLA Alberto 13 06 1989 83,50 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 110 -143 -147 110 3 6 131,72
301 SE 88 M AIELLO Angelo Gabriele 14 08 1978 83,35 1504150 A.S.D. Elite Fitness Pompei 80 85 -90 85 4 5 101,87
249 SE 97 M POPOLI Paolo 28 08 1965 94,00 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia “Labas“ Parma -120 120 122 122 1 10 138,56
356 SE 97 M PREZIOSI Pietro 18 04 1989 91,70 1503087 A.S.D. Tiger`S Style - Team Iodic 115 118 121 121 2 8 138,85
874 SE 97 M TORRE Rosario 12 07 1982 94,90 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 90 100 105 105 3 6 118,80
106 SE 107 M QUARTO Andrea Maria 20 08 1989 101,80 0704036 A.S.D. Palextra Fitness Club 187 193 -199 193 1 10 212,63
749 SE 107 M ATTULINO Claudio 11 02 1972 103,85 0303056 A.S.D. Lifeability -O.N.L.U.S. -100 100 -112 100 2 8 109,41
961 SE 107 M NITTO Salvatore 15 11 1987 102,75 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 70 81 85 85 3 6 93,34
944 SE 107+ M BRIZZOLARA Stefano 11 11 1988 129,70 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 120 -127 -127 120 1 10 123,64
857 SE 107+ M CAMPAGNOLO Fabio Antonio 08 05 1979 113,70 0303056 A.S.D. Lifeability -O.N.L.U.S. 85 -90 92 92 2 8 97,84
100 SE 107+ M MICHELETTO Manuel 19 09 1987 114,20 0501035 A.S.D. Cortina Energym -85 85 -93 85 3 6 90,28
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Cls Società Punti Atleti Sinclair

1 0307089 A.S.D. Palestra Cinque Anelli 30 3 544,52

2 1903059 C.S.D. Olimpico 26 4 482,76

3 0303056 A.S.D. Lifeability -O.N.L.U.S. 25 4 431,18

4 0501035 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 21 4 466,12

5 0704036 A.S.D. Palextra Fitness Club 20 2 388,81

6 1906099 A.S.D. Iron Fit 19 3 402,17

7 1501088 A.S.D. Antros Gym Club 18 2 279,75

8 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D.87 16 2 328,75

9 0604007 A.S.D. Miossport 10 1 174,26

10 0805034 A.S.D. Halterofilia “Labas“ Parma 10 1 138,56

11 1602011 Athletic Style A.S.D. 10 1 122,17

12 0312004 A.S.D. Ironfit 8 1 189,00

13 0311002 A.S.D. Ginnastica Virtus Gallarate 8 1 162,95

14 1503087 A.S.D. Tiger`S Style - Team Iodice 8 1 138,85

15 1204002 G.S. Fiamme Oro 6 1 127,01

16 0809013 Gruppo Pesisti Riminese A.S.D. 5 1 121,89

17 1504150 A.S.D. Elite Fitness Pompei 5 1 101,87

17 Società
Atleti 33
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546 SE 41 F LOMBARDO Francesca 11 06 1991 35,20 1902049 A.S.D. G.S.Parla 32 40 -41 40 1 10 83,75
351 SE 45 F MORABITO Anna 12 02 1973 44,30 1804026 A.S.D. Body Sculpt 40 44 -46 44 1 10 74,48
991 SE 55 F ROMANO Emanuela 16 07 1990 50,20 1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D.87 90 93 95 95 1 10 145,43
264 SE 55 F SCADUTO Giorgia 21 11 1991 53,80 1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 43 48 -50 48 2 8 69,82
904 SE 61 F FRESTA Denise 07 12 1996 58,45 1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 40 45 -50 45 1 10 61,84
156 JU 67 F BOVINA BAMBINI Azzurra 19 02 2004 62,85 0802033 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 52 -55 -55 52 1 10 68,25
407 SE 61 F STANGUELLINI Francesca 13 04 1977 59,15 0501035 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 37 40 -41 40 2 8 54,54
960 SE 73 F NICOLARDI Lucia 18 02 1974 69,30 0501035 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 29 30 -34 30 1 10 37,22
796 SE 79 F NADALIN ZANON Nadia 25 10 1964 77,00 0501035 A.S.D. Cortina Energym -56 56 -60 56 1 10 65,88
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Cls Società Punti Atlete Sinclair

0501035 A.S.D. Cortina Energym 28 3 157,64

1502061 Royal Gym A.S.D.87 10 1 145,43

1902049 A.S.D. G.S.Parla 10 1 83,75

1804026 A.S.D. Body Sculpt 10 1 74,48

0802033 A.S.D. Cus Ferrara 10 1 68,25

1903058 Pol.Dil. G.Primo 10 1 61,84

1906114 Iron Fit Palermo S.S.D. A R.L. 8 1 69,82

0 Società
Atlete 9
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Prog Atleta Sex Data di Nascita Categoria Classe Kg

1 ROMANO Emanuela F 16/07/1990 55 Seniores 93
2 ROMANO Emanuela F 16/07/1990 55 Seniores 95
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